No

Crew

1 Martin Betts/ Cath Woodman

2 Gavin Smith/ lain Tullie

3 Tim Rodgers/ Oggy

© 00 N O o

10

11
12
14
15

16

18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38

39

40

41
42

Dean 'Buddha’ Pearson/ Samuel
Phillip Collis

Ade Green/ Kev Wilson

Myles Gleave/ Jason Crook
Terry Martin/ Paul Taylor
Anthony lan Harrison/ Ali Proctor
Phil Burton/ Mark Edwards

Alex Kirk-Willey/ Craig Hardman

James Duke/ Graeme Potter
Andrew Long/ Matthew Field
John Flynn/ Jonathan Stockdale
Alison Wolstenholme/ Simon
Bentley

Mr Jonathon Webb/ Mr Alan
Edwards

Clint Eade/ John Turnbull
Graham Reeson/ Peter Reeson
Andy Smith/ Plug Pulleyn

Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe
Richard French/ Sasha Heriot
Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright
Andy Stewart/ Roger Stoneley

Dave Broadley/ Herman
Ruijsenaars

Timothy England/ Glyn Byard
Hugh Garnish/ David Bell
David Wainwright/ Yvonne
Wainwright

Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner
Simon Boardman/ Mark Blunt
Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey

Jon Hill/ Michael Pears

Ricky North/ Ingo Jahn

lan Beech/ Richard Johnson
Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper
Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns

Andy Smallwood/ Martin
Woodhouse

Joseph Derek Girling/ Henrietta
Fraser-Burns

Philip Aldridge/ Alex Lee

Matt Chapman/ Dennis Cooke

Jason Simms/ George Grey

Car

Ford Escort MKII
Proton Satria GTi
VW Polo

Proton Coupe

Proton Satria
Peugeot 20519gti
Proton Compact
Rover 200

Proton Satria GTI

Vauxhall Corsa

Proton Compact
Alfa 146
Skoda Felicia

Subaru Impreza
Sport Wagon

Peugeot 205 GTi

Proton Satria
Peugeot 309

Ford Escort MK1
RS2000

Ford Escort Mk4
Seat Ibiza
Mini Sprite
Proton Compact

Morris Marina Coupe

Nissan Sunny GTI
Rover 25
Rover 200

Ford Escort
Proton Compact
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 205 GTI
Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Nova
Proton Satria GTI

Proton Coupe

Proton Compact

Proton Compact

Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 Gti

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

CC Class Club

2100
1797
1400

1800

1834
1900
1586
2
2
1598

1598
1784
1289
1998

1998

1600
1905
1998

1597
1984
1275
1299
1998

1998
1396
1800

1988
1800
1598
1400
1905
1275
1400
1800
1834

1299

1905
1600

Final

E  Matlock/CSMA

E  Beverley/ HRCR

E Beverley

E  Matlock

E likley

E  Garstang and Preston

E  Clitheroe

E  Kirkby Lonsdale/Hadrian

E  Beverley

E  Sheffield&Hallamshire

E  Beverley

E  Bury

E  Mablethorpe

E  Beverley/ Bolton Le
Moors

E  Stockport061/ Hadrian

S  Beverley

S  Matlock

S  Malton

S  Mablethorpe

S  Rotherham

S  Malton

S  Beverley

S  Lincs Louth

S Mid Derbyshire

S  King's Lynn/ Beverley

S Malton

S  Lincoln

S  Clitheroe

N  Ripon

S  Rotherham

N Mid-Derbyshire

N Lindholme/ Rotherham

N Malton

N  Beverley

N  Beverley/ N.Humberside

N  Beverley

N  Beverley/ North
Humberside

N Mid-Derbyshire

N Mid-Derbyshire

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

BeckyKirvan.co.uk / Spelunking
Moments

Back rider

Salad Dodgers Inc
Newton Motorsport

Maple Garage
Arena Panel and Paint/PDL
Motorsport

PJ Parts

Eade Stunt Driving Academy

J.P.Services Contractors Ltd

ASM Motorsport & Spares

Grange Lane Garage Ltd

Dellrosel

Bilton Service Station

Bilton Service station LTD



No Crew Car

43 Paul Scaife/ Simon Scaife Vauxhall Chevette

44 Phillip Ellison/ Mark Jakson Peugeot 205

45 Paul David Rowland/ Mr Richard Vauxhall Corsa 1.4
Wardle

46 James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps Peugeot 306

There are 43 entries, and 42 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
2000 N  Malton
1600 N  Malton
1400 N  Malton
1998 N  Matlock/

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final
Car Cls
3 E
20 S
16 E
E
E
10 E
E
E
E
34 N
40 N
22 S
21 S
46 N
43 N
39 N
30 S
27 S
23 S
36 N
35 N
18 S
41 N
12 E
42 N
1 E
15 E
29 S
25 'S
31 N
4 E
14 E
45 N
11 E
26 S
28 S
37 N
19 S

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Individual Times

Crew

Tim Rodgers/ Oggy

Andy Smith/ Plug Pulleyn
Mr Jonathon Webb/ Mr Alan
Edwards

Gavin Smith/ lain Tullie

Ade Green/ Kev Wilson

Alex Kirk-Willey/ Craig Hardman
Terry Martin/ Paul Taylor

Phil Burton/ Mark Edwards
Anthony lan Harrison/ Ali Proctor
Ricky North/ Ingo Jahn

Philip Aldridge/ Alex Lee
Richard French/ Sasha Heriot
Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe
James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps
Paul Scaife/ Simon Scaife

Joseph Derek Girling/ Henrietta
Fraser-Burns

Simon Boardman/ Mark Blunt
Hugh Garnish/ David Bell

Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright
Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper
lan Beech/ Richard Johnson
Clint Eade/ John Turnbull

Matt Chapman/ Dennis Cooke
Andrew Long/ Matthew Field
Jason Simms/ George Grey
Martin Betts/ Cath Woodman
Alison Wolstenholme/ Simon
Bentley

Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner

Dave Broadley/ Herman
Ruijsenaars

Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey

Dean 'Buddha’ Pearson/ Samuel
Phillip Collis

John Flynn/ Jonathan Stockdale
Paul David Rowland/ Mr Richard
Wardle

James Duke/ Graeme Potter
Timothy England/ Glyn Byard
David Wainwright/ Yvonne
Wainwright

Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns

Graham Reeson/ Peter Reeson

in Position Order

2:00
1:52
1:56

2:03
2:03
2:08
2:17
1:36
2:22
2:33
2:48
3:07
2:41
2:21
2:55
4:20

2:06
2:00
2:30
2:57
3:08
2:16
2:50
2:33
2:28
1:38
2:37

2:33
2:46

4:33
2:05

2:31
2:06

2:50

2:27

2:54

3:11

5:31

4 5
0:32
0:41
0:50

0:43
1:14
0:31
1:08
0:28
1:28
0:44
0:39
1:04
1:25
2:04
1:46
1:24

1:03
0:54
1:21
0:58
2:36
1:06
1:24
2:08
3:02
0:24
1:16

1:24
2:01

3:34
0:46

1:09
1.08

1:40

1:33

2:38

1F  1:39

1F  1:35

for Time Card 1

MTC NTC STCs NTC STCs STC STC STCs
1 2 3

3:54
4:15
4:25

4:36
4:34
5:20
4:52
6:33
5:06
5:40
5:35
5:12
5:43
5:56
6:10
5:16

3 3 217
8:36

3 3 152
8:25

7:33

10:16

9:25

2 7:03
8:23

2:00

5:52

11:06
6:00

8:36
15:13

3 7:40
8:49

3 5:12
2 11:43
1 21:20

6:30

6:01

Route Other
6 7 8 Checks Pens

10:00
5:00

5:00

5:00
10:00

10:00
5:00

to STCs 8
Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
6:26 1 1
6:48 1 2
7:11 2 3
7:22 3 4
7:51 4 5
7:59 5 6
8:17 6 7
8:37 7 8
8:56 8 9
8:57 1 10
9:02 2 11
9:23 2 12
9:49 3 13
10:21 3 14
10:51 4 15
11:00 5 16
11:26 4 17
11:30 5 18
11:43 6 19
12:20 6 20
13:17 7 21
13:38 7 22
13:39 8 23
13:44 9 24
13:53 9 25
14:02 10 26
14:45 11 27
15:03 28
15:47 29
16:43 10 30
18:04 12 31
19:20 13 32
22:03 11 33
22:42 14 34
22:43 10 35
2752 11 36
1F 12 37
11:20
1F 12 38

13:07



Car Clis
38 N
32 S
44 N
24 S

Crew
Andy Smallwood/ Martin

Woodhouse
Jon Hill/l Michael Pears

Phillip Ellison/ Mark Jakson

Andy Stewart/ Roger Stoneley

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

MTC NTC STCs NTC

1 2 3
2:14

2:52

3:18

1F 3:06

a

1F

1F

STCs STC STC STCs

5
1:05

4:22

1:22

2:09

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

6 7 8
1IF 5 0:10
1851

1F

5:30

Route Other
Checks Pens

5:00

30:00

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Total
1F
13:29
1F
26:05
1F
34:40
2F
10:45

Cls

Pos

13

13

14

14

O/A

Pos

39

40

41

42
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Final Individual Times  in Position Order  for Time Card 2
to STCs 16
Total
Time TTC STCs NTC STC STC STCs STC STCs Route Other Cils OIA
Car Cls Crew Card 1 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
3 E Tim Rodgers/ Oggy 6:26 0:42 0:48 7:56 1 1
5 E Ade Green/ Kev Wilson 7:51 0:54 2:13 10:58 2 2
20 S Andy Smith/ Plug Pulleyn 6:48 0:52 4:18 11:58 1 3
10 E Alex Kirk-Willey/ Craig 7:59 1:04 1 2:50 12:53 3 4
Hardman
E Gavin Smith/ lain Tullie 7:22 1:.01 4:48 13:11 4 5
E Terry Martin/ Paul Taylor 8:17 1:05 3:57 13:19
E Anthony lan Harrison/ Ali 8:56 1:21 3:30 13:47
Proctor
34 N Ricky North/ Ingo Jahn 8:57 1:11 0:15 3:53 14:16
21 S Mick Smith/ Rhiannon 9:49 1:32 1 0:13 3:55 16:29 2
Blythe
46 N James Vincent/ Kelvin 10:21 1:40 1 021 3:29 16:51 2 10
Phipps
16 E Mr Jonathon Webb/ Mr 7:11 2:24 4 0:18 3:20 17:13 7 1
Alan Edwards
22 S Richard French/ Sasha 9:23 1:45 6:30 17:38 3 12
Heriot
40 N Philip Aldridge/ Alex Lee 9:02 2:11 2 1:18 3:27 17:58 3 13
18 S Clint Eade/ John Turnbull 13:38 1:12 0:29 3:35 18:54 4 14
4 E Dean 'Buddha' Pearson/ 18:04 0:53 18:57 8 15
Samuel Phillip Collis
39 N Joseph Derek Girling/ 11:00 1:12 1 1:11 4:38 19:01 4 16
Henrietta Fraser-Burns
1 E Martin Betts/ Cath 14:02 0:37 1:54 5:00 21:33 9 17
Woodman
15 E Alison Wolstenholme/ 14:45 1:22 1 0:28 4:48 22:23 10 18
Simon Bentley
30 S Simon Boardman/ Mark 11:26 0:27 5 1 0:16 4:25 22:34 5 19
Blunt
27 S Hugh Garnish/ David Bell 11:30 2:07 6 0:42 4:19 24:38 6 20
14 E John Flynn/ Jonathan 19:20 1:23 1 0:18 3:21 25:22 11 21
Stockdale
23 S Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart 11:43 1:36 2 1:13 4:06 5:00 25:38 7 22
Wright
36 N Robert Taylor/ Graham 12:20 2:10 1 1:24 9:55 26:49 5 23
Harper
43 N Paul Scaife/ Simon 10:51 2:45 1 2:18 6:36 5:00 28:30 6 24
Scaife
35 N lan Beech/ Richard 13:17 2:41 5 0:38 7:50 29:26 7 25
Johnson
29 S Chris Faulkner/ Trevor 15:03 3:56 3 2:39 6:30 31:08 8 26
Faulkner
25 S Dave Broadley/ Herman 15:47 2:02 0:54 7:47 5:00 31:30 9 27
Ruijsenaars
11 E James Duke/ Graeme 22:42 2:48 2:00 6:37 34:.07 12 28

Potter



Car Clis
45 N
26 S
12 E
28 S
42 N

9 E
19 S
31 N
32 S
44 N
37 N
24 S
38 N

Crew

Paul David Rowland/ Mr
Richard Wardle

Timothy England/ Glyn
Byard

Andrew Long/ Matthew
Field

David Wainwright/
Yvonne Wainwright

Jason Simms/ George
Grey

Phil Burton/ Mark
Edwards

Graham Reeson/ Peter
Reeson

Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey

Jon Hilll Michael Pears

Phillip Ellison/ Mark
Jakson

Andrew Burns/ Jake
Burns

Andy Stewart/ Roger
Stoneley

Andy Smallwood/ Martin
Woodhouse

Total
Time
Card 1
22:03

22:43

13:44

27:52

13:53

8:37

1F
13:07

16:43

1F
26:05
1F
34:40
1F
11:20
2F
10:45
1F
13:29

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

TTC STCs NTC STC STC STCs STC STCs

9

1F

1F

10
1:14

1:56

0:58

1:31

1:57

0:36

1:15

2:57

1:58

1:47

3:04

1:30

3:28

11

1F

12
3

14

13 14
1:14

1 0:36

0:19

1:17

0:14

4:57

0:36

2:56

0:51

0:58

0:53

1 0:28

3 234

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

15 16
3:39

6:21

10:45

7:50

4 15:00

1:27

6:37

1F

1 3:38

1 17:35

3:28

3:13

3 0:28

Route Other
Checks Pens
5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

10:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
36:10 8 29
38:36 10 30
39:46 13 31
40:30 11 32
45:04 9 33
1F 14 34
15:37
1F 12 35
25:35
1IF 10 36
33:36
1F 13 37
44:32
1F 11 38
1:09:00
2F 12 39
22:45
2F 14 40
26:56
2F 13 41
29:59
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Final Individual Times  in Position Order  for Time Card 3
to STCs 27
Total
Time MTC STCs NTC STCs STCs STC STC STC STC STCs Route Other Cls OIF
Car Cls Crew Card 2 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 26 27 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
3 E Tim Rodgers/ 7:56 0:16 1:38 9:50 1 ]
Oggy
5 E Ade Green/ 10:58 0:51 0:22 1:49 14:00 2 Z
Kev Wilson
2 E Gavin Smith/ 13:11 0:29 0:03 1:22 15:05 3 3
lain Tullie
7 E Terry Martin/ 13:19 0:52 0:34 3:05 17:50 4 ¢
Paul Taylor
8 E Anthony lan 13:47 1:17 1:07 3:04 19:15 5 g
Harrison/ Ali
Proctor
34 N Ricky North/ 14:16 1:24 1:33 2:28 19:41 1 €
Ingo Jahn
20 S Andy Smith/ 11:58 0:44 0:35 2 1 3:30 19:47 1 I
Plug Pulleyn
16 E MrJonathon 17:13 0:22 0:43 2:13 20:31 6 ¢
Webb/ Mr Alan
Edwards
4 E Dean'Buddha' 18:57 0:26 1:44 21:07 7 ¢
Pearson/
Samuel Phillip
Collis
22 S Richard 17:38 0:49 0:22 2:22 21:11 2 1
French/ Sasha
Heriot
21 S Mick Smith/ 16:29 1:29 0:37 4:02 22:37 3 1
Rhiannon
Blythe
1 E Martin Betts/ 21:33 0:11 1:.07 22:51 8 1
Cath
Woodman
18 S Clint Eade/ 18:54 1:00 0:28 2:54 23:16 4 1:
John Turnbull
46 N James 16:51 1:48 1:13 6:34 26:26 2 1l
Vincent/ Kelvin
Phipps
15 E Alison 22:23 1:09 0:41 3:.01 27:14 9 1t

Wolstenholme/
Simon Bentley

27 S Hugh Garnish/  24:38 0:53 0:44 1:48 28:03 5 1¢
David Bell

14 E John Flynn/ 25:22 1:17 0:45 2:42 30:06 10 17
Jonathan
Stockdale

40 N Philip 17:58 3:32 4:58 1 3:12 30:40 3 1
Aldridge/ Alex
Lee



Car Cls
23 S
30 S
39 N
35 N
36 N
25 S
11 E
43 N
12 E
45 N
26 S
28 S
29 S
42 N
10 E
19 S
32 S
31 N
37 N

Crew

Paul Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
Simon
Boardman/
Mark Blunt
Joseph Derek
Girling/
Henrietta
Fraser-Burns
lan Beech/
Richard
Johnson
Robert Taylor/
Graham
Harper

Dave
Broadley/
Herman
Ruijsenaars
James Duke/
Graeme Potter
Paul Scaife/
Simon Scaife
Andrew Long/
Matthew Field
Paul David
Rowland/ Mr
Richard
Wardle
Timothy
England/ Glyn
Byard

David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
Chris
Faulkner/
Trevor
Faulkner
Jason Simms/
George Grey
Alex Kirk-
Willey/ Craig
Hardman
Graham
Reeson/ Peter
Reeson

Jon Hill/
Michael Pears
Mark Casey/
Glyn Casey
Andrew Burns/
Jake Burns

Total
Time

Card 2

25:38

22:34

19:01

29:26

26:49

31:30

34:07

28:30

39:46

36:10

38:36

40:30

31:08

45:04

12:53

1F
25:35

1F
44:32
1F
33:36
2F
22:45

MTC STCs NTC STCs STCs STC STC STC STC STCs

17

18

1:12

0:56

2:03

1:30

1:59

1:29

1:06

1:24

111

1:34

1:48

1:30

1:20

8:51

1F

1:09

1:08

3:03

1:10

19

20

4:37

0:50

2:29

1:32

1:36

1:44

1:09

2:37

1:04

1:13

1:44

3:47

20:19

1:42

0:59

1:06

1:42

7:18

1:41

21 22
1

23 24 26 27

2:48

1 4:22

12:15

2:52

1:02

3:32

2:28

2 6:11

1 4:10

4:52

1 348

4:18

1 5:13

3:21

3:09

3:37

1 3:14

6:14

2 0:59

Checks Pens

Route Other

35:15

5:00 35:42

35:48

36:20

36:26

38:15

38:50

40:42

48:11

5:00 49:49

5:00 52:56

5:00 56:05

1:00:00

10:00 1:12:58
1F
19:01

1F
31:27

5:00 1F
56:36

1F

1:00:11

5:00 2F
33:35

Total Pos Pos

Cls Ol
6 1€
7
4 21
5 2
6 2
8 2

11 2t
7 2
12 2i
8 2t
9 2¢
10 3(
11 31
9 3
13 3¢
12 3¢
13 3¢
10 3¢
11 3



Car Cls
38 N
24 S
44 N

Total

Time
Crew Card 2
Andy 2F
Smallwood/ 29:59
Martin
Woodhouse
Andy Stewart/ 2F
Roger 26:56
Stoneley
Phillip Ellison/ 1F
Mark Jakson  1:09:00

MTC STCs NTC STCs STCs STC STC STC STC STCs

17 18
1:58

1:30

22:00

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

19 20
5:54

9:34

4:29

21 22

1F

23
1

1F

24

1F

26
2

Route Other

27 Checks Pens
0:27

3:05

9:32 55:00

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Total

2F
41:18

2F
42:05

4F
2:40:01

Cls
Pos

12

14

13

OlF
Pos
3¢

4(


https://www.rallies.info/
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Final
Car Cls
3 E
5 E
2 E
1 E
4 E
7 E
8 E
18 S
22 S
27 S
34 N
20 S
46 N
15 E
16 E
21 S
14 E
36 N
23 S

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Individual Times

Crew

Tim Rodgers/
Oggy

Ade Green/
Kev Wilson
Gavin Smith/
lain Tullie
Martin Betts/
Cath
Woodman
Dean 'Buddha'’
Pearson/
Samuel Phillip
Collis

Terry Martin/
Paul Taylor
Anthony lan
Harrison/ Ali
Proctor

Clint Eade/
John Turnbull
Richard
French/ Sasha
Heriot

Hugh Garnish/
David Bell
Ricky North/
Ingo Jahn
Andy Smith/
Plug Pulleyn
James
Vincent/ Kelvin
Phipps

Alison
Wolstenholme/
Simon Bentley
Mr Jonathon
Webb/ Mr Alan
Edwards

Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Blythe

John Flynn/
Jonathan
Stockdale
Robert Taylor/
Graham
Harper

Paul Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright

Total
Time
Card 3
9:50

14:00

15:05

22:51

21:07

17:50

19:15

23:16

21:11

28:03

19:41

19:47

26:26

27:14

20:31

22:37

30:06

36:26

35:15

in Position Order

for Time Card 4

to MTC 40

TTC STC STC STCs STC STC STCs STC NTC STCs STC STCs MTC Route Other

28

29

30

31
2:04

2:07

0:20

1:23

1:43

2:25

2:25

2:26

2:30

1:30

6:08

1:32

1:04

4:09

2:21

3:06

5:02

0:37

2:42

32

33 34
0:03

1:.01

0:11

0:30

0:45

1:15

1:05

0:30

8:12

1:23

0:17

2 10:15

0:03

0:40

1 2:09

2:14

35

36

37
4:20

5:32

3:32

2:18

3:38

7:03

7:30

6:09

2:14

6:06

6:29

6:10

7:28

8:17

7:25

6:44

6:14

7:42

8:48

38

39
1:41

1:33

3:51

1:13

1:20

1:59

2:13

2:09

3:04

1:27

3:02

1:51

2:08

1:44

2:00

0:43

1:43

2:28

2:56

40 Checks Pens

5:00

15:00

5:00



Car Cls
11 E
40 N
25 S
30 S
35 N
45 N
12 E
28 S
42 N
10 E
19 S
43 N
29 S
32 S
24 S
26 S
37 N
39 N

Total
Time
Card 3
38:50

Crew

James Duke/
Graeme Potter
Philip
Aldridge/ Alex
Lee

30:40

Dave 38:15
Broadley/
Herman
Ruijsenaars
Simon 35:42
Boardman/
Mark Blunt
lan Beech/
Richard
Johnson

Paul David
Rowland/ Mr
Richard
Wardle
Andrew Long/
Matthew Field
David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
Jason Simms/ 1:12:58
George Grey

36:20

49:49

48:11

56:05

Alex Kirk- 1F
Willey/ Craig 19:01
Hardman

Graham 1F
Reeson/ Peter  31:27
Reeson

Paul Scaife/ 40:42
Simon Scaife

Chris 1:00:00
Faulkner/

Trevor

Faulkner

Jon Hill/ 1F
Michael Pears 56:36
Andy Stewart/ 2F
Roger 42:05
Stoneley

Timothy 52:56
England/ Glyn

Byard

Andrew Burns/ 2F
Jake Burns 33:35
Joseph Derek 35:48
Girling/

Henrietta

Fraser-Burns

TTC STC STC STCs STC STC STCs STC NTC STCs STC STCs MTC Route Other

28

29

30

31

1:39

4:20

4:16

3:17

6:18

4:42

5:04

3:17

8:18

1:29

4:10

9:26

6:53

4:27

3:02

3:27

4:10

5:32

32

33

34

6:28

4:40

2:51

6:05

6:27

1:22

5:01

3:50

5:13

4:32

5:35

3:33

9:50

2:32

7:48

2:00

1F

35 36 37

5:40

9:26

9:45

9:35

9:18

6:23

10:30

11:20

10:00

4:34

8:48

5 1F 10:30

11:38

9:44

14:43

11 1F

1F 7:38

1F 1F 10:21

38

39

2:18

2:30

2:02

2:15

2:07

4:27

3:52

3:24

1:41

1:47

1:19

4:12

1F

2:14

2:05

1F

2:54

0:54

40 Checks Pens

5:00

5:00

20:00

5:00

25:00

5:00

1:20:00



Total

Time TTC STC STC STCs STC STC STCs STC NTC STCs STC STCs MTC Route

Car Cls Crew Card3 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39
38 N Andy 2F 1 1 313 1 12:40 1F 1F 1:58
Smallwood/ 41:18
Martin
Woodhouse
31 N Mark Casey/ 1F 1 1 921 5 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F
Glyn Casey 1:00:11
44 N Phillip Ellison/ 4F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 8:25 9 814

Mark Jakson  2:40:01

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

40 Checks
30:00

1:45:00

1F 2:45:00

Other
Pens


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Final
Car Cls
1 E
2 E
3 E
4 E
5 E
6 E
7 E
8 E
9 E
10 E
11 E
12 E
14 E
15 E
16 E
18 S
19 S
20 S
21 S
22 S
23 S
24 S
25 S
26 S
27 S
28 S
29 S
30 S
31 N
32 S
34 N
35 N
36 N
37 N
38 N
39 N
40 N

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Individual Times  in Starting Order for Time Card1 to STCs 8
MTC NTC STCs NTC STCs STC STC STCs Route Other Cls OIA
Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
Martin Betts/ Cath Woodman 1:38 0:24 2:00 10:00 14:02 10 26
Gavin Smith/ lain Tullie 2:03 0:43 4:36 7:22 3
Tim Rodgers/ Oggy 2:00 0:32 3:54 6:26
Dean 'Buddha’ Pearson/ Samuel 2:05 0:46 15:13 18:04 12 31
Phillip Collis
Ade Green/ Kev Wilson 2:03 1:14 4:34 7:51 4 5
Myles Gleave/ Jason Crook Non Starter
Terry Martin/ Paul Taylor 2:17 1:08 4:52 8:17 6 7
Anthony lan Harrison/ Ali Proctor 2:22 1:28 5:06 8:56 8 9
Phil Burton/ Mark Edwards 1:36 0:28 6:33 8:37 7 8
Alex Kirk-Willey/ Craig Hardman 2:08 0:31 5:20 7:59 5 6
James Duke/ Graeme Potter 2:50 1:40 5:12  10:00 2242 14 34
Andrew Long/ Matthew Field 2:33 2:08 7:03 13:44 9 24
John Flynn/ Jonathan Stockdale 2:31 1:09 3 7:40 5:00 19:20 13 32
Alison Wolstenholme/ Simon 2:37 1:16 5:52 5:00 14:45 11 27
Bentley
Mr Jonathon Webb/ Mr Alan 1:56 0:50 4:25 7:11 2 3
Edwards
Clint Eade/ John Turnbull 2:16 1:06 10:16 13:38 7 22
Graham Reeson/ Peter Reeson 5:31 1F 1:35 6:01 1IF 12 38
13:07
Andy Smith/ Plug Pulleyn 1:52 0:41 4:15 6:48 1 2
Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe 2:41 1:25 5:43 9:49 3 13
Richard French/ Sasha Heriot 3:07 1:04 5:12 9:23 2 12
Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright 2:30 1:21 3 3 152 11:43 6 19
Andy Stewart/ Roger Stoneley 1F 3:06 1F 2:09 5:30 2F 14 42
10:45
Dave Broadley/ Herman 2:46 2:01 6:00 5:00 15:47 9 29
Ruijsenaars
Timothy England/ Glyn Byard 2:27 1:33 2 11:43 5:00 22:43 10 35
Hugh Garnish/ David Bell 2:00 0:54 8:36 11:30 5 18
David Wainwright/ Yvonne 2:54 2:38 1 21:20 27:52 11 36
Wainwright
Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner 2:33 1:24 11:06 15:03 28
Simon Boardman/ Mark Blunt 2:06 1:03 3 3 217 11:26 17
Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey 4:33 3:34 8:36 16:43 10 30
Jon Hill/ Michael Pears 2:52  1F 4:22 18:51 1F 13 40
26:05
Ricky North/ Ingo Jahn 2:33 0:44 5:40 8:57 10
lan Beech/ Richard Johnson 3:08 2:36 7:33 13:17 21
Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper 2:57 0:58 8:25 12:20 20
Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 311 1F  1:39 6:30 1F 12 37
11:20
Andy Smallwood/ Martin 2:14 1:.05 1F 5 0:10 5:00 1IF 13 39
Woodhouse 13:29
Joseph Derek Girling/ Henrietta 4:20 1:24 5:16 11:00 5 16
Fraser-Burns
Philip Aldridge/ Alex Lee 2:48 0:39 5:35 9:02 2 11



Car Cls
41 N
42 N
43 N
44 N
45 N
46 N

Crew

Matt Chapman/ Dennis Cooke
Jason Simms/ George Grey
Paul Scaife/ Simon Scaife
Phillip Ellison/ Mark Jakson

Paul David Rowland/ Mr Richard
Wardle

James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

MTC NTC STCs NTC STCs STC STC STCs

1 2 3
2:50
2:28
2:55
3:18

2:06

2:21

4 5
1:24
3:02
1:46
1:22

1:08

2:04

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

6 7 8
9:25

8:23

6:10

1F

8:49

5:56

Route Other
Checks Pens

30:00

10:00

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Total
13:39
13:53
10:51

1F
34:40

22:03

10:21

Cls OIA

Pos Pos
8 283

9 25

4 15
14 41
11 33
3 14


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Final Individual Times  in Starting Order  for Time Card 2
to STCs 16
Total
Time TTC STCs NTC STC STC STCs STC STCs Route Other Cils OIA
Car Cls Crew Card 1 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
1 E Martin Betts/ Cath 14:02 0:37 1:54 5:00 21:33 9 17
Woodman
E Gavin Smith/ lain Tullie 7:22 1:01 4:48 13:11 4
E Tim Rodgers/ Oggy 6:26 0:42 0:48 7:56
E Dean 'Buddha’ Pearson/ 18:04 0:53 18:57 8 15
Samuel Phillip Collis
E Ade Green/ Kev Wilson 7:51 0:54 2:13 10:58 2 2
E Myles Gleave/ Jason Non Starter
Crook
E Terry Martin/ Paul Taylor 8:17 1:05 3:57 13:19 5
E Anthony lan Harrison/ Ali 8:56 1:21 3:30 13:47
Proctor
9 E Phil Burton/ Mark 837 1F 0:36 4:57 1:27 1IF 14 34
Edwards 15:37
10 E Alex Kirk-Willey/ Craig 7:59 1:04 1 2:50 12:53 3 4
Hardman
11 E James Duke/ Graeme 22:42 2:48 2:00 6:37 34:.07 12 28
Potter
12 E Andrew Long/ Matthew 13:44 0:58 14 0:19 10:45 3946 13 31
Field
14  E John Flynn/ Jonathan 19:20 1:23 1 0:18 3:21 2522 11 21
Stockdale
15 E Alison Wolstenholme/ 14:45 1:22 1 0:28 4:48 22:23 10 18
Simon Bentley
16 E Mr Jonathon Webb/ Mr 7:11 2:24 4 0:18 3:20 17:13 7 1
Alan Edwards
18 S Clint Eade/ John Turnbull 13:38 1:12 0:29 3:35 18:54 4 14
19 S Graham Reeson/ Peter 1F 1:15 4 0:36 6:37 1IF 12 35
Reeson 13:07 25:35
20 S Andy Smith/ Plug Pulleyn 6:48 0:52 4:18 11:58
21 S Mick Smith/ Rhiannon 9:49 1:32 1 0:13 3:55 16:29 2
Blythe
22 S Richard French/ Sasha 9:23 1:45 6:30 17:38 3 12
Heriot
23 S Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart 11:43 1:36 2 1:13 4:.06 5:00 25:38 7 22
Wright
24 S Andy Stewart/ Roger 2F 1:30 1 0:28 3:13  10:00 2F 14 40
Stoneley 10:45 26:56
25 S Dave Broadley/ Herman 15:47 2:02 0:54 7:47 5:00 31:30 9 27
Ruijsenaars
26 S Timothy England/ Glyn 22:43 1:56 1 1 0:36 6:21 5:00 38:36 10 30
Byard
27 S Hugh Garnish/ David Bell 11:30 2:07 6 0:42 4:19 24:38 6 20
28 S David Wainwright/ 27:52 1:31 2 1:17 7:50 40:30 11 32
Yvonne Wainwright
29 S Chris Faulkner/ Trevor 15:03 3:56 3 2:39 6:30 31:08 8 26

Faulkner



Car Clis
30 S
31 N
32 S
34 N
35 N
36 N
37 N
38 N
39 N
40 N
41 N
42 N
43 N
44 N
45 N
46 N

Crew

Simon Boardman/ Mark
Blunt

Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey

Jon Hill/l Michael Pears

Ricky North/ Ingo Jahn
lan Beech/ Richard
Johnson

Robert Taylor/ Graham
Harper

Andrew Burns/ Jake
Burns

Andy Smallwood/ Martin
Woodhouse

Joseph Derek Girling/
Henrietta Fraser-Burns
Philip Aldridge/ Alex Lee
Matt Chapman/ Dennis
Cooke

Jason Simms/ George
Grey

Paul Scaife/ Simon
Scaife

Phillip Ellison/ Mark
Jakson

Paul David Rowland/ Mr
Richard Wardle

James Vincent/ Kelvin
Phipps

Total
Time

Card 1

11:26

16:43

1F
26:05
8:57
13:17

12:20
1F
11:20
1F
13:29

11:00

9:02
13:39

13:53

10:51

1F

34:40

22:03

10:21

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

TTC STCs NTC STC STC STCs STC STCs

9

1F

10
0:27

2:57

1:58

111
2:41

2:10

3:04

3:28

1:12

2:11

1:57

2:45

1:47

1:14

1:40

11

1F

12
5

13
1

1

14
0:16

2:56

0:51

0:15
0:38

1:24

0:53

2:34

1:11

1:18

0:14

2:18

0:58

1:14

0:21

15 16
4:25

1F

1 338

3:53
7:50

9:55

3:28

3 0:28

4:38

3:27

4 15:00

6:36

1 17:35

3:39

3:29

Route Other

Checks Pens

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
22:34 5 19
1F 10 36
33:36
1F 13 37
44:32
14:16 8
29:26 7 25
26:49 5 23
2F 12 39
22:45
2F 13 41
29:59
19:01 4 16
17:58 3 13
Off in a field
45:04 9 33
28:30 6 24
1F 11 38
1:09:00
36:10 8 29
16:51 2 10


https://www.rallies.info/
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Final Individual Times  in Starting Order  for Time Card 3
to STCs 27
Total
Time MTC STCs NTC STCs STCs STC STC STC STC STCs Route Other Cls OIF
Car Cls Crew Card2 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 26 27 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
1 E Martin Betts/ 21:33 0:11 1.07 22:51 8 1o
Cath
Woodman
2 E Gavin Smith/ 13:11 0:29 0:03 1:22 15:05 3 3
lain Tullie
3 E Tim Rodgers/ 7:56 0:16 1:38 9:50 1 ]
Oggy
4 E Dean'Buddha' 18:57 0:26 1:44 21:07 7 ¢
Pearson/
Samuel Phillip
Collis
5 E Ade Green/ 10:58 0:51 0:22 1:49 14:00 2 Z
Kev Wilson
6 E Myles Gleave/ Non Starter
Jason Crook
7 E Terry Martin/ 13:19 0:52 0:34 3:05 17:50 4 [
Paul Taylor
8 E Anthony lan 13:47 1:17 1:07 3:04 19:15 5 g
Harrison/ Ali
Proctor
9 E Phil Burton/ 1F Gave Up
Mark Edwards ~ 15:37
10 E Alex Kirk- 12:53 1F 0:59 2 3:09 1IF 13 3¢
Willey/ Craig 19:01
Hardman
11 E James Duke/ 34:07 1:06 1:09 2:28 3850 11 2¢
Graeme Potter
12 E Andrew Long/ 39:46 1:11 1:04 1 1 4:10 48:11 12 2
Matthew Field
14 E John Flynn/ 25:22 1:17 0:45 2:42 30:06 10 1%
Jonathan
Stockdale
15 E Alison 22:23 1:09 0:41 3:01 27:14 9 1t

Wolstenholme/
Simon Bentley

16 E Mr Jonathon 17:13 0:22 0:43 2:13 20:31 6 ¢
Webb/ Mr Alan
Edwards

18 S Clint Eade/ 18:54 1:00 0:28 2:54 23:16 4 1
John Turnbull

19 S Graham 1F 1:09 1:06 3:37 1IF 12 3¢
Reeson/ Peter  25:35 31:27
Reeson

20 S Andy Smith/ 11:58 0:44 0:35 2 1 3:30 19:47 1 G
Plug Pulleyn

21 S Mick Smith/ 16:29 1:29 0:37 4:02 22:37 3 1]
Rhiannon

Blythe



Total

Time MTC STCs NTC STCs STCs STC STC STC STC STCs Route Other Cls OIf

Car Cls Crew Card2 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 26 27 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

22 S Richard 17:38 0:49 0:22 2:22 21:11 2 1
French/ Sasha
Heriot

23 S Paul Metcalfe/  25:38 1:12 4:37 1 2:48 35:15 6 1¢
Stuart Wright

24 S Andy Stewart/ 2F 1:30 9:34 1 3:05 2F 14 3¢
Roger 26:56 42:05
Stoneley

25 S Dave 31:30 1:29 1:44 3:32 38:15 8 2
Broadley/
Herman
Ruijsenaars

26 S Timothy 38:36 1:48 1:44 1 1 348 5:00 52:56 9 2¢
England/ Glyn
Byard

27 S Hugh Garnish/  24:38 0:53 0:44 1:48 28:03 5 1¢
David Bell

28 S David 40:30 1:30 3:47 1 4:18 5:00 56:05 10 3(
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright

29 S Chris 31:08 1:20 20:19 1 1 5:13 1:00:00 11 31
Faulkner/
Trevor
Faulkner

30 S Simon 22:34 0:56 0:50 1 1 4:22 5:00 35:42 7 2
Boardman/
Mark Blunt

31 N Mark Casey/ 1F 3:03 7:18 4 5 1 6:14 1IF 10 3¢
Glyn Casey 33:36 1:00:11

32 S Jon Hill/ 1F 1.08 1:42 1 3:14 5:00 1F 13 3¢
Michael Pears  44:32 56:36

34 N Ricky North/ 14:16 1:24 1:33 2:28 19:41 1 €
Ingo Jahn

35 N lan Beech/ 29:26 1:30 1:32 1 2:52 36:20 5 2
Richard
Johnson

36 N Robert Taylor/ 26:49 1:59 1:36 1 2 2 1:.02 36:26 6 2
Graham
Harper

37 N Andrew Burns/ 2F 1:10 1:41 2 0:59 5:00 2F 11 3
Jake Burns 22:45 33:35

38 N Andy 2F 1:58 5:54 1 2 027 2F 12 3¢
Smallwood/ 29:59 41:18
Martin
Woodhouse

39 N Joseph Derek 19:01 2:03 2:29 12:15 35:48 4 21
Girling/
Henrietta
Fraser-Burns

40 N Philip 17:58 3:32 4:58 1 3:12 30:40 3 1t
Aldridge/ Alex

Lee



Car Cls

41

42

43

44

45

46

N

Total

Time
Crew Card 2
Matt 13:39
Chapman/
Dennis Cooke
Jason Simms/  45:04
George Grey
Paul Scaife/ 28:30
Simon Scaife
Phillip Ellison/ 1F
Mark Jakson  1:09:00
Paul David 36:10
Rowland/ Mr
Richard
Wardle
James 16:51
Vincent/ Kelvin
Phipps

MTC STCs NTC STCs STCs STC STC STC STC STCs

17 18 19

8:51

1:24

22:00

1:34

1:48

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

20

1:42

2:37

4:29

1:13

1:13

21

22

1F

23

1F

24

1F

26 27

3:21

6:11

9:32

4:52

6:34

Route Other
Checks Pens

10:00

55:00

5:00

Cls Ol
Total Pos Pos
Off in a field
1:12:58 9 3
40:42 7 2¢
4F 13 4
2:40:01
49:49 8 2¢
26:26 2 1
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008
Final Individual Times in Starting Order  for Time Card4 to MTC 40

Total
Time TTC STC STC STCs STC STC STCs STC NTC STCs STC STCs MTC Route Other
Car Cls Crew Card3 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 Checks Pens
1 E Martin Betts/ 22:51 1:23 2:18 1:13
Cath
Woodman
2 E Gavin Smith/ 15:05 0:20 1:01 3:32 3:51
lain Tullie
3 E Tim Rodgers/ 9:50 2:04 0:03 4:20 1:41
Oggy
4 E Dean'Buddha' 21:07 1:43 3:38 1:20
Pearson/
Samuel Phillip
Collis
5 E Ade Green/ 14:00 2:07 5:32 1:33
Kev Wilson
6 E Myles Gleave/
Jason Crook
7 E Terry Martin/ 17:50 2:25 0:11 7:03 1:59
Paul Taylor
8 E Anthony lan 19:15 2:25 0:30 7:30 2:13
Harrison/ Ali
Proctor
9 E Phil Burton/ 1F (
Mark Edwards ~ 15:37
10 E Alex Kirk- 1F 1:29 4:34 1:47
Willey/ Craig 19:01
Hardman
11 E James Duke/ 38:50 1:39 6:28 5:40 2:18
Graeme Potter
12 E Andrew Long/ 48:11 5:04 5:01 10:30 3:52
Matthew Field
14 E John Flynn/ 30:06 5:02 0:40 6:14 1:43 5:00
Jonathan
Stockdale
15 E Alison 27:14 4:09 0:17 8:17 1:44
Wolstenholme/
Simon Bentley
16 E Mr Jonathon 20:31 2:21 2 10:15 1 7:25 2:00
Webb/ Mr Alan
Edwards
18 S Clint Eade/ 23:16 2:26 0:45 6:09 2:09
John Turnbull
19 S Graham 1F 4:10 4:32 8:48 1 119 20:00
Reeson/ Peter  31:27
Reeson
20 S Andy Smith/ 19:47 1:32 8:12 3 6:10 1:51
Plug Pulleyn
21 S Mick Smith/ 22:37 3:06 0:03 6:44 0:43 15:00
Rhiannon

Blythe



Car Cls

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

S

Crew

Richard
French/ Sasha
Heriot

Paul Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
Andy Stewart/
Roger
Stoneley
Dave
Broadley/
Herman
Ruijsenaars
Timothy
England/ Glyn
Byard

Hugh Garnish/
David Bell
David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
Chris
Faulkner/
Trevor
Faulkner
Simon
Boardman/
Mark Blunt
Mark Casey/
Glyn Casey
Jon Hill/
Michael Pears
Ricky North/
Ingo Jahn

lan Beech/
Richard
Johnson
Robert Taylor/
Graham
Harper
Andrew Burns/
Jake Burns
Andy
Smallwood/
Martin
Woodhouse
Joseph Derek
Girling/
Henrietta
Fraser-Burns
Philip
Aldridge/ Alex
Lee

Total
Time

Card 3

21:11

35:15

2F
42:05

38:15

52:56

28:03

56:05

1:00:00

35:42

1F

1:00:11

1F
56:36
19:41

36:20

36:26

2F
33:35
2F
41:18

35:48

30:40

TTC STC STC STCs STC STC STCs STC NTC STCs STC

28

29

30 31
1 230

2:42

3:02

4:16

3:27

1:30

3:17

6:53

3:17

1 921

4:27

4 6:08

6:18

2 037

4:10

1 313

5:32

4:20

32

33

34
1:15

2:14

2:32

2:51

7:48

1:05

3:50

3:33

6:05

1F

9:50

0:30

6:27

2:09

2:00

12:40

1F

4:40

35 36 37
2:14

8:48

14:43

9:45

11 1F

6:06

11:20

11:38

9:35

1F 1F

9:44

6:29

9:18

7:42

1F 7:38

1F 1F

1F  1F 10:21

9:26

38

1F

STCs MTC Route Other

39
3:04

2:56

2:05

2:02

1F

1:27

3:24

1F

2:15

1F

2:14

3:02

2:07

2:28

2:54

1:58

0:54

2:30

40 Checks Pens
5:00

25:00

5:00

1:45:00

5:00

5:00

30:00

1:20:00

5:00



Car Cls

41

42

43

44

45

46

N

Total

Time
Crew Card 3
Matt 13:39
Chapman/

Dennis Cooke

Jason Simms/ 1:12:58
George Grey

Paul Scaife/ 40:42
Simon Scaife

Phillip Ellison/ 4F
Mark Jakson  2:40:01
Paul David 49:49
Rowland/ Mr

Richard

Wardle

James 26:26
Vincent/ Kelvin

Phipps

TTC STC STC STCs STC STC STCs STC NTC STCs STC STCs MTC Route Other

28

1F

29

1F

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

30

1F

31

8:18

9:26

1F

4:42

1:04

32

1F

33

1F

34

5:13

5:35

1F

1:22

1:23

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

35

1F

36 37

10:00

1F 10:30

1F 8:25

6:23

7:28

38

39

1:41

4:12

8:14

4:27

2:08

40 Checks Pens

1F 2:45:00
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008
Final Individual Times in Class Order for Time Card1 to STCs 8

MTC NTC STCs NTC STCs STC STC STCs Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
Class E
3 E Tim Rodgers/ Oggy 2:00 0:32 3:54 6:26 1
16 E Mr Jonathon Webb/ Mr Alan 1:56 0:50 4:25 7:11 2 3
Edwards
E Gavin Smith/ lain Tullie 2:03 0:43 4:36 7:22 3 4
E Ade Green/ Kev Wilson 2:03 1:14 4:34 7:51 4 5
10 E Alex Kirk-Willey/ Craig Hardman 2:08 0:31 5:20 7:59 5 6
E Terry Martin/ Paul Taylor 2:17 1:08 4:52 8:17 6 7
E Phil Burton/ Mark Edwards 1:36 0:28 6:33 8:37 7 8
E Anthony lan Harrison/ Ali Proctor 2:22 1:28 5:06 8:56 8 9
12 E Andrew Long/ Matthew Field 2:33 2:08 2 7:03 13:44 9 24
1 E Martin Betts/ Cath Woodman 1:38 0:24 2:00 10:00 14:02 10 26
15 E Alison Wolstenholme/ Simon 2:37 1:16 5:52 5:00 14:45 11 27
Bentley
4 E Dean 'Buddha' Pearson/ Samuel 2:05 0:46 15:13 18:04 12 31
Phillip Collis
14 E John Flynn/ Jonathan Stockdale 2:31 1:09 3 7:40 5:00 19:20 13 32
11 E James Duke/ Graeme Potter 2:50 1:40 3 5:12 10:00 22:42 14 34
Class N
34 N Ricky North/ Ingo Jahn 2:33 0:44 5:40 8:57 1 10
40 N Philip Aldridge/ Alex Lee 2:48 0:39 5:35 9:02 2 1
46 N James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps 2:21 2:04 5:56 10:21 3 14
43 N Paul Scaife/ Simon Scaife 2:55 1:46 6:10 10:51 4 15
39 N Joseph Derek Girling/ Henrietta 4:20 1:24 5:16 11:00 5 16
Fraser-Burns
36 N Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper 2:57 0:58 8:25 12:20 6 20
35 N lan Beech/ Richard Johnson 3:08 2:36 7:33 13:17 7 21
41 N Matt Chapman/ Dennis Cooke 2:50 1:24 9:25 13:39 8 23
42 N Jason Simms/ George Grey 2:28 3:02 8:23 13:53 9 25
31 N Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey 4:33 3:34 8:36 16:43 10 30
45 N Paul David Rowland/ Mr Richard 2:06 1:08 8:49  10:00 22:03 11 33
Wardle
37 N Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns 311  1F 1:39 6:30 1F 12 37
11:20
38 N Andy Smallwood/ Martin 2:14 1:05 1F 5 0:10 5:00 1IF 13 39
Woodhouse 13:29
44 N Phillip Ellison/ Mark Jakson 3:18 1:22 1F  30:00 1IF 14 41
34:40
Class S
20 S Andy Smith/ Plug Pulleyn 1:52 0:41 4:15 6:48 1 2
22 S Richard French/ Sasha Heriot 3:07 1:04 5:12 9:23 2 12
21 S Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe 2:41 1:25 5:43 9:49 3 13
30 S Simon Boardman/ Mark Blunt 2:06 1:03 3 3 217 11:26 4 17
27 S Hugh Garnish/ David Bell 2:00 0:54 8:36 11:30 5 18
23 S Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright 2:30 1:21 3 3 152 11:43 6 19
18 S Clint Eade/ John Turnbull 2:16 1:06 10:16 13:38 7 22
29 S Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner 2:33 1:24 11:06 15:03 8 28
25 S Dave Broadley/ Herman 2:46 2:01 6:00 5:00 15:47 9 29

Ruijsenaars



MTC NTC STCs NTC STCs STC STC STCs Route Other Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

26 S Timothy England/ Glyn Byard 2:27 1:33 2 11:43 5:00 22:43 10 35

28 S David Wainwright/ Yvonne 2:54 2:38 1 21:20 2752 11 36

Wainwright

19 S Graham Reeson/ Peter Reeson 5:31 1F 1:35 6:01 1IF 12 38
13:07

32 S Jon Hilll Michael Pears 2:52 1F 422 18:51 1F 13 40
26:05

24 S Andy Stewart/ Roger Stoneley 1F 3:06 1F 2:09 5:30 2F 14 42
10:45

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008
Final Individual Times in Class Order for Time Card 2 to STCs 16

Total
Time TTC STCs NTC STC STC STCs STC STCs Route Other Cls OIA
Car ClIs Crew Card 1 9 100 11 12 13 14 15 16 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
Class E
3 E Tim Rodgers/ Oggy 6:26 0:42 0:48 7:56
5 E Ade Green/ Kev Wilson 7:51 0:54 2:13 10:58
10 E Alex Kirk-Willey/ Craig 7:59 1:04 1 2:50 12:53 3 4
Hardman
E Gavin Smith/ lain Tullie 7:22 1:01 4:48 13:11
E Terry Martin/ Paul Taylor 8:17 1:05 3:57 13:19
E Anthony lan Harrison/ Ali 8:56 1:21 3:30 13:47
Proctor
16 E Mr Jonathon Webb/ Mr 7:11 2:24 4 0:18 3:20 17:13 7 1
Alan Edwards
4 E Dean 'Buddha' Pearson/ 18:04 0:53 18:57 8 15
Samuel Phillip Collis
1 E Martin Betts/ Cath 14:02 0:37 1:54 5:00 21:33 9 17
Woodman
15 E Alison Wolstenholme/ 14:45 1:22 1 0:28 4:48 22:23 10 18
Simon Bentley
14  E John Flynn/ Jonathan 19:20 1:23 1 0:18 3:21 25:22 11 21
Stockdale
11 E James Duke/ Graeme 22:42 2:48 2:00 6:37 34:.07 12 28
Potter
12 E Andrew Long/ Matthew 13:44 0:58 14 0:19 10:45 39:46 13 31
Field
9 E Phil Burton/ Mark 8:37 1F 0:36 4:57 1:27 1IF 14 34
Edwards 15:37
Class N
34 N Ricky North/ Ingo Jahn 8:57 1:11 0:15 3:53 14:16 1 8
46 N James Vincent/ Kelvin 10:21 1:40 1 021 3:29 16:51 2 10
Phipps
40 N Philip Aldridge/ Alex Lee 9:02 2:11 2 1:18 3:27 17:58 3 13
39 N Joseph Derek Girling/ 11:00 1:12 1 1:11 4:38 19:01 4 16
Henrietta Fraser-Burns
36 N Robert Taylor/ Graham 12:20 2:10 1 1:24 9:55 26:49 5 23
Harper
43 N Paul Scaife/ Simon 10:51 2:45 1 2:18 6:36 5:00 28:30 6 24
Scaife
35 N lan Beech/ Richard 13:17 2:41 5 0:38 7:50 29:26 7 25
Johnson
45 N Paul David Rowland/ Mr 22:03 1:14 3 1:14 3:39 5:00 36:10 8 29
Richard Wardle
42 N Jason Simms/ George 13:53 1:57 5 0:14 4 15:00 5:00 45:04 9 33
Grey
31 N Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey 16:43 2:57 6 2:56 1F 5:00 1IF 10 36
33:36
44 N Phillip Ellison/ Mark 1F 1:47 8 0:58 1 17:35 5:00 1IF 11 38
Jakson 34:40 1:09:00
37 N Andrew Burns/ Jake 1F 1F 3:04 4 0:53 3:28 2F 12 39

Burns 11:20 22:45



Total

Time TTC STCs NTC STC STC STCs STC STCs Route Other Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Card 1 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

38 N Andy Smallwood/ Martin 1F 328 1F 4 3 234 3 0:28 2F 13 41
Woodhouse 13:29 29:59

Class S

20 S Andy Smith/ Plug Pulleyn 6:48 0:52 4:18 11:58

21 S Mick Smith/ Rhiannon 9:49 1:32 1 0:13 3:55 16:29 2
Blythe

22 S Richard French/ Sasha 9:23 1:45 6:30 17:38 3 12
Heriot

18 S Clint Eade/ John Turnbull 13:38 1:12 0:29 3:35 18:54 4 14

30 S Simon Boardman/ Mark 11:26 0:27 5 1 016 4:25 22:34 5 19
Blunt

27 S Hugh Garnish/ David Bell 11:30 2:07 6 0:42 4:19 24:38 6 20

23 S Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart 11:43 1:36 2 1:13 4.06 5:00 25:38 7 22
Wright

29 S Chris Faulkner/ Trevor 15:03 3:56 3 2:39 6:30 31:08 8 26
Faulkner

25 S Dave Broadley/ Herman 15:47 2:02 0:54 7:47 5:00 31:30 9 27
Ruijsenaars

26 S Timothy England/ Glyn 22:43 1:56 1 1 0:36 6:21 5:00 38:36 10 30
Byard

28 S David Wainwright/ 27:52 1:31 2 1:17 7:50 40:30 11 32
Yvonne Wainwright

19 S Graham Reeson/ Peter 1F 1:15 4 0:36 6:37 1IF 12 35
Reeson 13:07 25:35

32 S Jon Hilll Michael Pears 1F 1:58 6 0:51 1 3:38 5:00 1F 13 37

26:05 44:32

24 S Andy Stewart/ Roger 2F 1:30 1 0:28 3:13  10:00 2F 14 40

Stoneley 10:45 26:56

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT
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Final
Car Cls Crew
Class E
3 E Tim Rodgers/
Oggy
5 E Ade Green/
Kev Wilson
2 E Gavin Smith/
lain Tullie
7 E Terry Martin/
Paul Taylor
8 E Anthony lan
Harrison/ Ali
Proctor
16 E Mr Jonathon
Webb/ Mr Alan
Edwards
4 E Dean 'Buddha'
Pearson/
Samuel Phillip
Collis
1 E Martin Betts/
Cath
Woodman
15 E Alison
Wolstenholme/
Simon Bentley
14 E John Flynn/
Jonathan
Stockdale
11 E James Duke/
Graeme Potter
12 E Andrew Long/
Matthew Field
10 E Alex Kirk-
Willey/ Craig
Hardman
Class N
34 N Ricky North/
Ingo Jahn
46 N James
Vincent/ Kelvin
Phipps
40 N Philip
Aldridge/ Alex
Lee
39 N Joseph Derek

Girling/
Henrietta
Fraser-Burns

Total
Time

Card 2

7:56

10:58

13:11

13:19

13:47

17:13

18:57

21:33

22:23

25:22

34:07

39:46

12:53

14:16

16:51

17:58

19:01

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Individual Times

in Class Order

MTC STCs NTC STCs STCs STC STC STC STC STCs

17

18

0:16

0:51

0:29

0:52

1:17

0:22

0:26

0:11

1:09

1:17

1:06

111

1F

1:24

1:48

3:32

2:03

19

20

0:22

0:03

0:34

1:07

0:43

0:41

0:45

1:09

1:04

0:59

1:33

1:13

4:58

2:29

21 22 23 24 26 27

1:38

1:49

1:22

3:05

3:04

2:13

1:44

1:07

3:.01

2:42

2:28

1 1 4:10

2 3:09

2:28

6:34

1 3:12

12:15

for Time Card 3

Route Other
Checks Pens

9:50

14:00

15:05

17:50

19:15

20:31

21:07

22:51

27:14

30:06

38:50

48:11

1F
19:01

19:41

26:26

30:40

35:48

to STCs 27

Cls Ol#
Total Pos Pos

10

11

12

13

(NN

ra

rm

7a)

14

1¢

2]



Car Cls
35 N
36 N
43 N
45 N
42 N
31 N
37 N
38 N
44 N

Class S
20 S
22 S
21 S
18 S
27 S
23 S
30 S
25 S
26 S
28 S

Crew

lan Beech/
Richard
Johnson
Robert Taylor/
Graham
Harper

Paul Scaife/
Simon Scaife
Paul David
Rowland/ Mr
Richard
Wardle

Jason Simms/
George Grey
Mark Casey/
Glyn Casey
Andrew Burns/
Jake Burns
Andy
Smallwood/
Martin
Woodhouse
Phillip Ellison/
Mark Jakson

Andy Smith/
Plug Pulleyn
Richard
French/ Sasha
Heriot

Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Blythe

Clint Eade/
John Turnbull
Hugh Garnish/
David Bell
Paul Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
Simon
Boardman/
Mark Blunt
Dave
Broadley/
Herman
Ruijsenaars
Timothy
England/ Glyn
Byard

David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright

Total
Time

Card 2

29:26

26:49

28:30

36:10

45:04

1F
33:36

2F
22:45

2F
29:59

1F

1:09:00

11:58

17:38

16:29

18:54

24:38

25:38

22:34

31:30

38:36

40:30

MTC STCs NTC STCs STCs STC STC STC STC STCs

17

18
1:30

1:59

1:24

1:34

8:51

3:03

1:10

1:58

22:00

0:44

0:49

1:29

1:00

0:53

1:12

0:56

1:29

1:48

1:30

19

20
1:32

1:36

2:37

1:13

1:42

7:18

1:41

5:54

4:29

0:35

0:22

0:37

0:28

0:44

4:37

0:50

1:44

1:44

3:47

21

22 23 24
1
1 2
2
1
2 2
4 5 1
1
1F  1F 1F
2 1
1
1 1
1

26 27
2:52

2 102

6:11

4:52

3:21

6:14

2 0:59

2 0:27

9:32

3:30

2:22

4:02

2:54

1:48

2:48

4:22

3:32

1 348

4:18

Route Other
Checks Pens

5:00

10:00

5:00

55:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

Total Pos Pos

36:20

36:26

40:42

49:49

1:12:58
1F
1:00:11

2F
33:35

2F
41:18

4F

2:40:01

19:47

21:11

22:37

23:16

28:03

35:15

35:42

38:15

52:56

56:05

Cls Ol
5 2
6 2t
7 2
8 2t
9 3

10 3¢
11 3
12 3¢
13 4«
1 I
2 1Ic
3 1
4 1
5 1¢
6 1<
7 2
8 2
9 2¢
10 3«



Car Cls
29 S
19 S
32 S
24 S

Crew

Chris
Faulkner/
Trevor
Faulkner
Graham
Reeson/ Peter
Reeson

Jon Hill/
Michael Pears
Andy Stewart/
Roger
Stoneley

Total
Time
Card 2
31:08

1F
25:35

1F
44:32
2F
26:56

MTC STCs NTC STCs STCs STC STC STC STC STCs

17 18
1:20

1:09

1:08

1:30

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

19 20
20:19

1:06

1:42

9:34

21 22
1

23 24
1

26 27
5:13

3:37

3:14

3:05

Route Other
Checks Pens

5:00

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Total
1:00:00

1F
31:27

1F
56:36
2F
42:05

Cls
Pos

11

12

13

14

OlF
Pos
3]

3¢
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Final

Car Cls
Class E
3 E

15 E

16 E

14 E

11 E

12 E

10 E

Class N
34 N

46 N

36 N

40 N

35 N

Crew

Tim Rodgers/
Oggy

Ade Green/
Kev Wilson
Gavin Smith/
lain Tullie
Martin Betts/
Cath
Woodman
Dean 'Buddha'’
Pearson/
Samuel Phillip
Collis

Terry Martin/
Paul Taylor
Anthony lan
Harrison/ Ali
Proctor

Alison
Wolstenholme/
Simon Bentley
Mr Jonathon
Webb/ Mr Alan
Edwards

John Flynn/
Jonathan
Stockdale
James Duke/
Graeme Potter
Andrew Long/
Matthew Field
Alex Kirk-
Willey/ Craig
Hardman

Ricky North/
Ingo Jahn
James
Vincent/ Kelvin
Phipps
Robert Taylor/
Graham
Harper

Philip
Aldridge/ Alex
Lee

lan Beech/
Richard
Johnson

Total
Time
Card 3

9:50

14:00

15:05

22:51

21:07

17:50

19:15

27:14

20:31

30:06

38:50

48:11

1F
19:01

19:41

26:26

36:26

30:40

36:20

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008
for Time Card 4

Individual Times

in Class Order

to MTC 40

TTC STC STC STCs STC STC STCs STC NTC STCs STC STCs MTC Route Other

28

29

30

31

2:04

2:07

0:20

1:23

1:43

2:25

2:25

4:09

2:21

5:02

1:39

5:04

1:29

6:08

1:04

0:37

4:20

6:18

32

33 34

0:03

1.01

0:11

0:30

0:17

2 10:15

0:40

6:28

5:01

0:30

1:23

1 2:09

4:40

2 6:27

35

36

37

4:20

5:32

3:32

2:18

3:38

7:03

7:30

8:17

7:25

6:14

5:40

10:30

4:34

6:29

7:28

7:42

9:26

9:18

38

39

1:41

1:33

3:51

1:13

1:20

1:59

2:13

1:44

2:00

1:43

2:18

3:52

1:47

3:02

2:08

2:28

2:30

2:07

40 Checks Pens

5:00

5:00



Car Cls
45 N
42 N

43 N
37 N
39 N
38 N
31 N
44 N
Class S
18 S
22 S
27 S
20 S
21 S
23 S
25 S
30 S
28 S
19 S
29 S

Total

Time
Crew Card 3
Paul David 49:49
Rowland/ Mr
Richard
Wardle
Jason Simms/ 1:12:58

George Grey
Paul Scaife/ 40:42

Simon Scaife

Andrew Burns/ 2F
Jake Burns 33:35
Joseph Derek 35:48
Girling/

Henrietta

Fraser-Burns

Andy 2F
Smallwood/ 41:18
Martin

Woodhouse

Mark Casey/ 1F
Glyn Casey 1:00:11
Phillip Ellison/ 4F
Mark Jakson  2:40:01
Clint Eade/ 23:16
John Turnbull

Richard 21:11
French/ Sasha

Heriot

Hugh Garnish/  28:03
David Bell

Andy Smith/ 19:47
Plug Pulleyn

Mick Smith/ 22:37
Rhiannon

Blythe

Paul Metcalfe/  35:15
Stuart Wright

Dave 38:15
Broadley/

Herman

Ruijsenaars

Simon 35:42
Boardman/

Mark Blunt

David 56:05
Wainwright/

Yvonne

Wainwright

Graham 1F
Reeson/ Peter ~ 31:27
Reeson

Chris 1:00:00
Faulkner/

Trevor

Faulkner

TTC STC STC STCs STC STC STCs STC NTC

28

1F

29

1F

30

1F

31
4:42

8:18

9:26

4:10

5:32

3:13

9:21

1F

2:26

2:30

1:30

1:32

3:06

2:42

4:16

3:17

3:17

4:10

6:53

32

1F

33

1F

34
1:22

5:13

5:35

2:00

1F

12:40

1F

1F

0:45

1:15

1:05

8:12

0:03

2:14

2:51

6:05

3:50

4:32

3:33

35

1F

1F

1F

36

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

STCs STC STCs MTC Route Other

37
6:23

10:00

10:30

7:38

10:21

1F

8:25

6:09

2:14

6:06

6:10

6:44

8:48

9:45

9:35

11:20

8:48

11:38

38 39
4:27

1:41

4:12

2:54

0:54

1:58

1F 1F

9 814

2:09

3:04

1:27

1:51

0:43

3 256

2:02

2:15

1 324

1 119

1F

40 Checks Pens

5:00

1:20:00

30:00

1:45:00

1F 2:45:00

5:00

15:00

5:00

20:00



Total
Time TTC STC STC STCs STC STC STCs STC NTC STCs STC STCs MTC Route Other

Car Cls Crew Card3 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 Checks Pens
32 S Jon Hill/ 1F 4:27 2 950 9:44 2:14 5:00
Michael Pears 56:36
24 S Andy Stewart/ 2F 3:02 2:32 14:43 2 205
Roger 42:05
Stoneley
26 S Timothy 52:56 3:27 748 11 1F 1F 25:00
England/ Glyn
Byard

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Final

Car Cls Crew

A PN O

~

18
22
27
34
20
46
15

16
21
14
36
23
11
40
25
30
35
45
12
28
42
10
19
43
29
32
24
26
37
39

38
31

44

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

E

m m m

m 2 n 2 u u nu mm

Z2 2 n n n on Z2oomZ2onmz22Z2nonZmonZ2mon m

z 2

Tim Rodgers/ Oggy

Ade Green/ Kev Wilson
Gavin Smith/ lain Tullie
Martin Betts/ Cath Woodman

Dean 'Buddha’ Pearson/ Samuel Phillip
Collis

Terry Martin/ Paul Taylor
Anthony lan Harrison/ Ali Proctor
Clint Eade/ John Turnbull
Richard French/ Sasha Heriot
Hugh Garnish/ David Bell

Ricky North/ Ingo Jahn

Andy Smith/ Plug Pulleyn

James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps

Alison Wolstenholme/ Simon Bentley

Mr Jonathon Webb/ Mr Alan Edwards
Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe

John Flynn/ Jonathan Stockdale
Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper

Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright

James Duke/ Graeme Potter

Philip Aldridge/ Alex Lee

Dave Broadley/ Herman Ruijsenaars
Simon Boardman/ Mark Blunt

lan Beech/ Richard Johnson

Paul David Rowland/ Mr Richard Wardle
Andrew Long/ Matthew Field

David Wainwright/ Yvonne Wainwright
Jason Simms/ George Grey

Alex Kirk-Willey/ Craig Hardman
Graham Reeson/ Peter Reeson

Paul Scaife/ Simon Scaife

Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner

Jon Hill/ Michael Pears

Andy Stewart/ Roger Stoneley
Timothy England/ Glyn Byard
Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns

Joseph Derek Girling/ Henrietta Fraser-
Burns

Andy Smallwood/ Martin Woodhouse
Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey

Phillip Ellison/ Mark Jakson

Overall Results

Car

VW Polo

Proton Satria
Proton Satria GTi
Ford Escort MKII
Proton Coupe

Proton Compact
Rover 200
Proton Satria
Seat Ibiza

Rover 25
Peugeot 205 GTI

Ford Escort MK1 RS2000

Peugeot 306
Subaru Impreza Sport
Wagon

Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort Mk4
Skoda Felicia
Vauxhall Nova
Mini Sprite

Proton Compact
Proton Compact
Morris Marina Coupe
Proton Compact
Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Corsa 1.4
Alfa 146

Rover 200
Peugeot 205 Gti
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 309
Vauxhall Chevette
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa
Proton Compact
Nissan Sunny GTI
Proton Satria GTI
Proton Compact

Proton Coupe
Vauxhall Nova

Peugeot 205

in Position Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

17:58 1 1

2312 2 2
2349 3 3
2745 4 4
2748 5 5
2928 6 6
3153 7 7
3445 1 8
3614 2 9
3811 3 10
3950 1 11
4032 4 12
41:29 2 13
41:41 8 14
4532 9 15

48:13 5 16
48:45 10 17
54:22 3 18

54:55 6 19
54:55 11 20
56:36 4 21
57:09 7 22
59:54 8 23
1:02:30 5 24
1:06:43 6 25
1:12:38 12 26
1:23:56 9 27

1:38:10 7 28
1F26:51 13 29
1F1:11:16 10 30
1F 1:17:25 8 31
1F 1:22:04 11 32
1F1:29:51 12 33
2F 1:06:27 13 34
2F 1:40:11 14 35
3F 55:17 9 36
3F2:19:35 10 37

4F 1:32:09 11 38
6F 3:01:32 12 39

14F 13 40
5:50:40

to MTC 40
Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead
+5:14 +5:14
+5:51 +0:37
+9:47 +3:56
+9:50 +0:03
+11:30 +1:40
+13:55 +2:25
+16:47 +2:52
+18:16 +1:29
+20:13 +1:57
+21:52 +1:39
+22:34 +0:42
+23:31 +0:57
+23:43 +0:12
+27:34 +3:51
+30:15 +2:41
+30:47 +0:32
+36:24 +5:37
+36:57 +0:33

+36:57

+38:38 +1:41
+39:11 +0:33
+41:56 +2:45
+44:32 +2:36
+48:45 +4:13
+54:40 +5:55
+1:05:58 +11:18
+1:20:12 +14:14
+1F 8:53 +26:35:21
+1F 53:18 +44:25
+1F 59:27 +6:09
+1F 1:04:06 +4:39
+1F 1:11:53 +7:47
+2F 48:29  +27:23:16
+2F 1:22:13 +33:44
+3F 37:19  +27:01:46
+3F 2:01:37 +1:24:18
+4F 1:14:11  +26:59:14
+6F 2:43:34 +2F
1:29:23
+14F +8F
5:32:42 2:49:08
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Final

Car Cls Crew

© 00 N o b~ W0N

10
11
12
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

E

2 2 2 2 2 22222222 0n02Z0n00n0onoonoononoonoonoonoonoonoonoouommmmmmmmmimimm

Martin Betts/ Cath Woodman
Gavin Smith/ lain Tullie
Tim Rodgers/ Oggy

Dean '‘Buddha’ Pearson/ Samuel Phillip Collis

Ade Green/ Kev Wilson

Terry Martin/ Paul Taylor

Anthony lan Harrison/ Ali Proctor
Phil Burton/ Mark Edwards

Alex Kirk-Willey/ Craig Hardman
James Duke/ Graeme Potter
Andrew Long/ Matthew Field

John Flynn/ Jonathan Stockdale
Alison Wolstenholme/ Simon Bentley
Mr Jonathon Webb/ Mr Alan Edwards
Clint Eade/ John Turnbull

Graham Reeson/ Peter Reeson
Andy Smith/ Plug Pulleyn

Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe
Richard French/ Sasha Heriot

Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright

Andy Stewart/ Roger Stoneley

Dave Broadley/ Herman Ruijsenaars
Timothy England/ Glyn Byard

Hugh Garnish/ David Bell

David Wainwright/ Yvonne Wainwright
Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner
Simon Boardman/ Mark Blunt

Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey

Jon Hill/ Michael Pears

Ricky North/ Ingo Jahn

lan Beech/ Richard Johnson

Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper
Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns

Andy Smallwood/ Martin Woodhouse

Joseph Derek Girling/ Henrietta Fraser-Burns

Philip Aldridge/ Alex Lee

Matt Chapman/ Dennis Cooke

Jason Simms/ George Grey

Paul Scaife/ Simon Scaife

Phillip Ellison/ Mark Jakson

Paul David Rowland/ Mr Richard Wardle
James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort MKII
Proton Satria GTi
VW Polo

Proton Coupe
Proton Satria
Proton Compact
Rover 200

Proton Satria GTI
Vauxhall Corsa
Proton Compact
Alfa 146

Skoda Felicia
Subaru Impreza Sport Wagon
Peugeot 205 GTi
Proton Satria
Peugeot 309

Ford Escort MK1 RS2000
Ford Escort Mk4
Seat Ibiza

Mini Sprite

Proton Compact
Morris Marina Coupe
Nissan Sunny GTI
Rover 25

Rover 200

Ford Escort
Proton Compact
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 205 GTI
Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Nova
Proton Satria GTI
Proton Coupe
Proton Compact
Proton Compact
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 Gti
Vauxhall Chevette
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Corsa 1.4
Peugeot 306

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

in Starting Order

to MTC 40
Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
27145 4 4
23:49 3 3
17:58 1 1
27:48 5 5
23:12 2 2
29:28 6 6
31:53 7 7
1F 15:37
1F26:51 13 29
5455 11 20
1:12:38 12 26
48:45 10 17
41:41 14
45:32 15
34:45 8
1F 1:11:16 10 30
40:32 12
48:13 16
36:14 9
54:55 6 19
2F 1:06:27 13 34
57:09 7 22
2F 1:40:11 14 35
38:11 10
1:23:56 27
1F 1:22:04 11 32
59:54 8 23
6F 3:01:32 12 39
1F 1:29:.51 12 33
39:50 11
1:02:30 24
54:22 18
3F 55:17 36
4F 1:32:09 11 38
3F2:19:35 10 37
56:36 4 21
13:39
1:38:10 28
1F 1:17:25 31
14F 5:50:40 13 40
1:06:43 25
41:29 13
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Final Overall Results in Class Order to MTC 40
Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class E
3 E Tim Rodgers/ Oggy VW Polo 17:58 1 1
5 E Ade Green/ Kev Wilson Proton Satria 23:12 2 2
2 E Gavin Smith/ lain Tullie Proton Satria GTi 23:49 3 3
1 E Martin Betts/ Cath Woodman Ford Escort MKII 27:45 4 4
4 E Dean 'Buddha' Pearson/ Samuel Phillip Collis Proton Coupe 27:48 5 5
7 E Terry Martin/ Paul Taylor Proton Compact 29:28 6 6
8 E Anthony lan Harrison/ Ali Proctor Rover 200 31:53 7 7
15 E Alison Wolstenholme/ Simon Bentley Subaru Impreza Sport Wagon 41:41 8 14
16 E Mr Jonathon Webb/ Mr Alan Edwards Peugeot 205 GTi 45:32 9 15
14 E John Flynn/ Jonathan Stockdale Skoda Felicia 48:45 10 17
11 E James Duke/ Graeme Potter Proton Compact 54:55 11 20
12 E Andrew Long/ Matthew Field Alfa 146 1:12:38 12 26
10 E Alex Kirk-Willey/ Craig Hardman Vauxhall Corsa 1F26:51 13 29
Class N
34 N Ricky North/ Ingo Jahn Peugeot 205 GTI 39:50 1 11
46 N James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps Peugeot 306 41:29 2 13
36 N Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper Vauxhall Nova 54:22 3 18
40 N Philip Aldridge/ Alex Lee Proton Compact 56:36 4 21
35 N lan Beech/ Richard Johnson Nissan Micra 1:02:30 5 24
45 N Paul David Rowland/ Mr Richard Wardle Vauxhall Corsa 1.4 1:06:43 6 25
42 N Jason Simms/ George Grey Peugeot 205 Gti 1:38:10 7 28
43 N Paul Scaife/ Simon Scaife Vauxhall Chevette 1F 1:17:25 8 31
37 N Andrew Burns/ Jake Burns Proton Satria GTI 3F 55:17 9 36
39 N Joseph Derek Girling/ Henrietta Fraser-Burns Proton Compact 3F2:19:35 10 37
38 N Andy Smallwood/ Martin Woodhouse Proton Coupe 4F 1:32:09 11 38
31 N Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey Vauxhall Nova 6F 3:01:32 12 39
44 N Phillip Ellison/ Mark Jakson Peugeot 205 14F 5:50:40 13 40
Class S
18 S Clint Eade/ John Turnbull Proton Satria 34:45 1
22 S Richard French/ Sasha Heriot Seat Ibiza 36:14 2
27 S Hugh Garnish/ David Bell Rover 25 38:11 3 10
20 S Andy Smith/ Plug Pulleyn Ford Escort MK1 RS2000 40:32 4 12
21 S Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe Ford Escort Mk4 48:13 5 16
23 S Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright Mini Sprite 54:55 6 19
25 S Dave Broadley/ Herman Ruijsenaars Morris Marina Coupe 57:09 7 22
30 S Simon Boardman/ Mark Blunt Proton Compact 59:54 8 23
28 S David Wainwright/ Yvonne Wainwright Rover 200 1:23:56 9 27
19 S Graham Reeson/ Peter Reeson Peugeot 309 1F 1:11:16 10 30
29 S Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner Ford Escort 1F 1:22:04 11 32
32 S Jon Hill/ Michael Pears Vauxhall Corsa 1F 1:29:;51 12 33
24 S Andy Stewart/ Roger Stoneley Proton Compact 2F 1:06:27 13 34
26 S Timothy England/ Glyn Byard Nissan Sunny GTI 2F 1:40:11 14 35

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT
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STCs 3

9
1
20
16
3
27

30
45
10
38
18

;
46

8
26
42
23
14
12
29
34
15
21
25
40
11
41
32
28
43
36
24
22
35
37
44
39
31
19

1:36
1:38
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:00
2:03
2:03
2:05
2:06
2:06
2:08
2:14
2:16
2:17
2:21
2:22
2:27
2:28
2:30
2:31
2:33
2:33
2:33
2:37
2:41
2:46
2:48
2:50
2:50
2:52
2:54
2:55
2:57
3:06
3:.07
3:08
3111
3:18
4:20
4:33
5:31

Final

STCs 5
Posn Car Time Car Time Car

1

9
10

3
40
20

2
34

4
16
27
36
30
22
38
18

7
45
14

5
15
23
44
29
39
41
21

8
26
19
37
11
43
25
46
12
24
35
28
42
31
32

0:24
0:28
0:31
0:32
0:39
0:41
0:43
0:44
0:46
0:50
0:54
0:58
1:03
1:.04
1:05
1:06
1:08
1:08
1:09
1:14
1:16
1:21
1:22
1:24
1:24
1:24
1:25
1:28
1:33
1:35
1:39
1:40
1:46
2:.01
2:04
2:08
2:09
2:36
2:38
3:02
3:34
4:22

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Position on each Section for Time Card 1

STCs 8

38
23

1
30

3
20
16

11
22
39
10
24
40
34
21
15
46
25
19
43
37

9
12
35
14
42
36
27
31
45
41
18
29
26

4
32
28
44

Time
0:10
1:52
2:00
2:17
3:54
4:15
4:25
4:34
4:36
4:52
5:06
5:12
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:30
5:35
5:40
5:43
5:52
5:56
6:00
6:01
6:10
6:30
6:33
7:03
7:33
7:40
8:23
8:25
8:36
8:36
8:49
9:25

10:16

11:06

11:43

15:13

18:51

21:20

1F

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

to STCs 8
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Final

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Position on each Section for Time Card 2

STCs10 STCs14 STCs 16
Posn Car Time Car Time Car

30
9

w

20

5
12

2
10

.
34
18
39
45
19

8
15
14
24
28
21
23
46
22
44
26
42
32
25
27
36
40
16
35
43
11
31
37
38
29

0:27
0:36
0:37
0:42
0:52
0:53
0:54
0:58
1:01
1:04
1:05
1:11
1:12
1:12
1:14
1:15
1:21
1:22
1:23
1:30
1:31
1:32
1:36
1:40
1:45
1:47
1:56
1:57
1:58
2:02
2:07
2:10
2:11
2:24
2:41
2:45
2:48
2:57
3:04
3:28
3:56

1

o N o b~ wN

10
20
22
21
42
34
30
14
16
12
46
15
24
18
19
26
35
27
32
37
25
44
39
23
45
28
40
36
11
43
38
29
31

0:13
0:14
0:15
0:16
0:18
0:18
0:19
0:21
0:28
0:28
0:29
0:36
0:36
0:38
0:42
0:51
0:53
0:54
0:58
1:11
1:13
1:14
1:17
1:18
1:24
2:00
2:18
2:34
2:39
2:56
4:57

4
38

10
24
16
14
40
37
46

8
18
32
45
34
21

;
23
20
27
30
39

2
15
26
22
29
43
11
19
25
28
35
36
12
42
44
31

Time

0:28
0:48
1:27
1:54
2:13
2:50
3:13
3:20
3:21
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:35
3:38
3:39
3:53
3:55
3:57
4:06
4:18
4:19
4:25
4:38
4:48
4:48
6:21
6:30
6:30
6:36
6:37
6:37
7:47
7:50
7:50
9:55
10:45
15:00
17:35
1F

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

to STCs 16
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Final Position on each Section for Time Card 3 to STCs 27

STCs 18 STCs20 STCs27

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 1 011 1 38 0:27
3 016 37 0:59
16 0:22 36 1:02

0:26 0:03 1 1:.07

0:29 0:22 2 1:22
20 044 22 0:22 3 1:38
22 0:49 18 0:28 4 1:44

0:51 7 034 27 148

0:52 20 0:35 5 1:49
27 053 21 0:37 16 2:13
30 056 15 041 22 222
18 1:.00 16 043 11 2:28
11 1:06 27 044 34 2:28
32 1:.08 14 045 14 242
15 1:09 30 050 23 248
19 1:09 10 059 35 252
37 1:10 12 1:04 18 254
12 1:11 19 1:.06 15 3:.01
23 1:12 8 1:.07 8 304
8 1:17 11 1:09 7 3:.05
14 1:17 45 1:13 24 3:.05
29 1:20 46 1:13 10 3:09
34 124 35 1:32 40 312
43 1:24 34 1:33 32 3114
21 1:29 36 1:36 42 3:21
25 1:29 37 1:41 20 3:30
24 1:30 32 142 25 3:32
28 1:30 42 1:42 19 3:37
35 1:30 25 1:44 26 3148
45 1:34 26 1:44 21 4:02
26 1:48 39 2:29 12 4:10
46 1:48 43 2:37 28 4:18
38 1:58 28 3147 30 4:22
36 1:59 44 4:29 45 452
39 2:03 23 437 29 5:13
31 3:03 40 458 43 6:11
40 3:32 38 554 31 6:14
42 851 31 7:18 46 6:34
44 22:00 24 9:34 44 9:32
10 1F 29 20:19 39 12:15

a N bW
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These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT
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These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Final

STCs 31 STCs 34
Posn Car Time Car

2
36
46

1
10
27
20
11

16

18
22
23
24
21
38
28
30
26
15
19
37
25
40
32
45
14
12
39
34
35
29
42
31
43
44

0:20
0:37
1:04
1:23
1:29
1:30
1:32
1:39
1:43
2:04
2:07
2:21
2:25
2:25
2:26
2:30
2:42
3:02
3:06
3:13
3:17
3:17
3:27
4:09
4:10
4:10
4:16
4:20
4:27
4:42
5:02
5:04
5:32
6:08
6:18
6:53
8:18
9:21
9:26

1F

1
4
5

10
3

21
7

15
8

34

14

18
2

27

22

45

46

37

36

23

24

25

29

28

19

40

12

42

43

30

35

11

26

20

32

16

38

31

39

44

Time

0:03
0:03
0:11
0:17
0:30
0:30
0:40
0:45
1:01
1:05
1:15
1:22
1:23
2:00
2:09
2:14
2:32
2:51
3:33
3:50
4:32
4:40
5:01
5:13
5:35
6:05
6:27
6:28
7:48
8:12
9:50
10:15
12:40
1F
1F
1F

Position on each Section

STCs 37

Car
38
22

10

5
11
27
18
20
14
45
34
21

;
16
46

8
37
36
15
a4
19
23
35
40
30
32
25
42
39
12
43
28
29
24
26
31

2:14
2:18
3:32
3:38
4:20
4:34
5:32
5:40
6:06
6:09
6:10
6:14
6:23
6:29
6:44
7:03
7:25
7:28
7:30
7:38
7:42
8:17
8:25
8:48
8:48
9:18
9:26
9:35
9:44
9:45
10:00
10:21
10:30
10:30
11:20
11:38
14:43
1F
1F

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

STCs 39
Time Car Time

21
39
1
19
4
27

42
14
15
10
20
38

7
16
25
24
35
46
18

8
32
30
11
36
40
37
23
34
22
28

2
12
43
45
44
26
29
31

0:43
0:54
1:13
1:19
1:20
1:27
1:33
1:41
1:41
1:43
1:44
1:47
1:51
1:58
1:59
2:00
2:02
2:05
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:18
2:28
2:30
2:54
2:56
3:02
3:04
3:24
3:51
3:52
4:12
4:27
8:14

1F

1F

1F

for Time Card 4

to MTC 40
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Posn
1
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These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Position after each Section

Final
STCs 3 STCs 5

Car Time Car Time
9 1:36 1 2:02
1 1:38 9 2:04
20 1:52 3 2:32
16 1:56 20 2:33
3 2:00 10 2:39
27 2:00 2 2:46
2:03 16 2:46
2:03 4 2:51
2:05 27 2:54
30 2:06 30 3:09
45 2:06 45 3:14
10 2:08 5 3:17
38 2:14 34 3:17
18 2:16 38 3:19
7 2:17 18 3:22
46 2:21 7 3:25
8 2:22 40 3:27
26 2:27 14 3:40
42 2:28 8 3:50
23 2:30 23 3:51
14 2:31 15 3:53
12 2:33 36 3:55
29 2:33 29 3:57
34 2:33 26 4:00
15 2:37 21 4:06
21 2:41 22 4:11
25 2:46 41 4:14
40 2:48 46 4:25
11 2:50 11 4:30
41 2:50 44 4:40
32 2:52 12 4:41
28 2:54 43 4:41
43 255 25 4:47
36 2:57 42 5:30
22 3:07 28 5:32
35 3:08 35 5:44
37 3:11 39 5:44
44 3:18 31 8:07
39 4:20 37 1F 4:50
31 4:33 19 1F 7:06
19 5:31 32 1F7:14
24 1F 3:06 24 2F5:15

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

STCs 8
Car Time
3 6:26
20 6:48
16 7:11
7:22
751
10 7:59
8:17
8:37
8:56
34 8:57
40 9:02
22 9:23
21 9:49
46 10:21
43 10:51
39 11:00
30 11:26
27 11:30
23 11:43
36 12:20
35 13:17
18 13:38
41 13:39
12 13:44
42 13:53
1 14:02
15 14:45
29 15:03
25 15:47
31 16:43
4 18:04
14 19:20
45 22:03
11 22:42
26 22:43
28 27:52
37 1F 11:20
19 1F 13:07
38 1F 13:29
32 1F 26:05
44 1F 34:40
24 2F 10:45

for Time Card 1

to STCs 8
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1
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These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Final
STCs 10
Car Time
3 7:08
20 7:40
8:23
8:45
10 9:03
7 9:22
16 9:35
34 10:08
8 10:17
22 11:08
40 11:13
21 11:21
30 11:53
46 12:01
39 12:12
23 13:19
43 13:36
27 13:37
36 14:30
1 14:39
12 14:42
18 14:50
42 15:50
35 15:58
15 16:07
25 17:49
4 18:57
29 18:59
31 19:40
14 20:43
45 23:17
26 24:39
11 25:30
28 29:23
9 1F9:13
19 1F 14:22
38 1F 16:57
32 1F 28:03
44 1F 36:27
24 2F 12:15
37 2F 14:24

Position after each Section

STCs 14
Car Time
3 7:08
20 7:40
8:23
5 8:45
9:22
10 10:03
8 10:17
34 10:23
22 11:08
21 12:34
46 13:22
16 13:53
39 14:23
40 14:31
1 14:39
18 15:19
23 16:32
36 16:54
43 16:54
15 17:35
30 18:09
25 18:43
4 18:57
27 20:19
42 21:04
35 21:36
14 22:01
29 24:38
26 27:15
11 27:30
45 27:31
31 28:36
12 29:01
28 32:40
9 1F 14:10
19 1F 18:58
32 1F 34:54
44 1F 45:25
24 2F 13:43
37 2F 19:17
38 2F 26:31

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

STCs 16
Car Time
3 7:56
5 10:58
20 11:58
10 12:53
2 13:11
13:19
13:47
34 14:16
21 16:29
46 16:51
16 17:13
22 17:38
40 17:58
18 18:54
4 18:57
39 19:01
1 21:33
15 22:23
30 22:34
27 24:38
14 25:22
23 25:38
36 26:49
43 28:30
35 29:26
29 31:08
25 31:30
11 34:07
45 36:10
26 38:36
12 39:46
28 40:30
42 45:04
9 1F 15:37
19 1F 25:35
31 1F 33:36
32 1F 44:32
44 1F 1:09:00
37 2F 22:45
24  2F 26:56
38 2F 29:59

for Time Card 2

to STCs 16



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Final Position after each Section for Time Card 3 to STCs 27

STCs 18 STCs 20 STCs 27

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 3 8:12 3 8:12 3 9:50
2 5 11:49 5 12:11 5 14:00
3 20 12:42 20 13:17 2 15:05
4 2 13:40 2 13:43 7 17:50
5 14:11 7 14:45 8 19:15
6 15:04 8 16:11 34 19:41
7 34 15:40 34 17:13 20 19:47
8 16 17:35 16 18:18 16 20:31
9 21 17:58 21 18:35 4 21:07
10 22 18:27 22 18:49 22 21:11
11 46 18:39 4 19:23 21 22:37
12 4 19:23 46 19:52 1 22:51
13 18 19:54 18 20:22 18 23:16
14 39 21:04 1 21:44 46 26:26
15 40 21:30 39 23:33 15 27:14
16 1 21:44 15 24:13 27 28:03
17 30 23:30 30 24:20 14 30:06
18 15 23:32 27 26:15 40 30:40
19 27 25:31 40 26:28 23 35:15
20 14 26:39 14 27:24 30 35:42
21 23 26:50 36 30:24 39 35:48
22 36 28:48 23 31:27 35 36:20
23 43 29:54 35 32:28 36 36:26
24 35 30:56 43 32:31 25 38:15
25 29 32:28 25 34:43 11 38:50
26 25 3259 11 36:22 43 40:42
27 11 35:13 45 38:57 12 48:11
28 45 37:44 12 42:01 45 49:49
29 26 40:24 26 42:08 26 52:56
30 12 40:57 28 45:47 28 56:05
31 28 42:00 29 52:47 29 1:00:00
32 42 53:55 42 55:37 42 1:12:58
33 10 1F12:53 10 1F13:52 10 1F19:.01
34 19 1F26:44 19 1F27:50 19 1F 31:27
35 31 1F36:39 31 1F4357 32 1F 56:36
36 32 1F4540 32 1F47:22 31 1F 1:00:11
37 44 1F 1:31:00 44 1F1:35:29 37 2F33:35
38 37 2F2355 37 2F25:36 38 2F41:18
39 24 2F28:26 38 2F37:51 24 2F 42:.05
40 38 2F31:57 24 2F 38:00 44 4F 2:40:01

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT
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Final
STCs 31
Car Time
3 11:54
2 15:25
5 16:07
7 20:15
20 21:19
8 21:40
22:50
16 22:52
1 24:14
22 24:41
18 25:42
21 25:43
27 29:33
34 29:49
46 30:30
15 31:23
40 35:00
14 35:08
23 37:57
11 40:29
36 41:03
39 41:20
30 41:59
25 42:31
35 42:38
43 50:08
12 53:15
45 54:31
26 56:23
28 59:22
29 1:06:53
42 1:21:16
10 1F 20:30
19 1F 35:37
32 1F 1:01:03
31 1F 1:11:32
37 2F37:45
24  2F 45:07
38 2F 46:31
44 8F 2:40:01

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Position after each Section

STCs 34

Car Time
3 11:57
5 16:07
2 16:26
7 20:26
8 22:10
4 22:50
1 24:14
21 25:46
22 25:56
18 26:27
20 29:31
34 30:19
27 30:38
15 31:40
46 31:53
16 35:07
14 35:48
40 39:40
23 40:11
36 44:12
25 45:22
11 46:57
30 48:04
35 51:05
45 55:53
43 57:43
12 58:16
28 1:03:12
26 1:04:11
29 1:10:26
42 1:26:29
10 1F 20:30
19 1F 40:09
39 1F 48:20
32 1F 1:12:53
37 2F 39:45
24 2F 47:39
38 2F 1:00:11
31 2F 1:16:32

44 11F 2:40:01

STCs 37

Car Time
3 16:17
2 19:58
5 21:39
4 26:28
1 26:32
7 27:29
22 28:10
8 29:40
21 32:30
18 32:36
27 36:44
34 36:48
20 38:41
46 39:21
15 39:57
14 42:02
16 43:32
23 48:59
40 49:06
36 51:54
11 52:37
25 55:07
30 57:39
35 1:00:23
45 1:02:16
12 1:08:46
28 1:14:32
29 1:22:04
42 1:36:29
10 1F 25:04
19 1F 48:57
43 1F 1:13:13
26 1F 1:15:11
32 1F 1:22:37
24  2F 1:02:22
37 3F 47:23
39 3F 58:41
38 4F 1:00:11
31 4F 1:16:32

44 13F 2:48:26

STCs 39

Car Time
3 17:58
5 23:12
2 23:49
1 27:45
4 27:48
7 29:28
22 31:14
8 31:53
21 33:13
18 34:45
27 38:11
34 39:50
20 40:32
46 41:29
15 41:41
14 43:45
16 45:32
40 51:36
36 54:22
11 54:55
23 54:55
25 57:09
30 59:54
35 1:02:30
45 1:06:43
12 1:12:38
28 1:18:56
42 1:38:10
10 1F 26:51
19 1F 51:16
43 1F 1:17:25
29 1F 1:22:04
32 1F 1:24:51
24 2F 1:06:27
26 2F1:15:11
37 3F 50:17
39 3F 59:35
38 4F 1:02:09
31 6F 1:16:32

44 13F 3:05:40

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

for Time Card 4

to MTC 40
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Award

1st Overall

2nd Overall

3rd Overall

1st Expert

2nd Expert

3rd Expert

1st Semi-Expert
2nd Semi-Expert
3rd Semi-Expert
1st Novice

2nd Novice

3rd Novice

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008

Final

No Crew

Last Classified Finisher 44

1st Lady/Mixed Crew

15

Tim Rodgers / Oggy

Ade Green / Kev Wilson
Gavin Smith / lain Tullie
Martin Betts / Cath Woodman

Dean 'Buddha’ Pearson / Samuel Phillip Collis

Terry Martin / Paul Taylor

Clint Eade / John Turnbull
Richard French / Sasha Heriot
Hugh Garnish / David Bell
Ricky North / Ingo Jahn

James Vincent / Kelvin Phipps
Robert Taylor / Graham Harper
Phillip Ellison / Mark Jakson

Alison Wolstenholme / Simon Bentley

Awards to MTC 40

Car

VW Polo

Proton Satria
Proton Satria GTi
Ford Escort MKII
Proton Coupe
Proton Compact
Proton Satria
Seat Ibiza

Rover 25
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 306
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205

Subaru Impreza Sport Wagon

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card1 to STCs 8

MTC NTC STCs NTC STCs STC STC STCs Route Other Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
6 E Myles Gleave/ Jason Crook Non Starter

9 E Phil Burton/ Mark Edwards 1:36 0:28 6:33 8:37 7 8

41 N Matt Chapman/ Dennis Cooke 2:50 1:24 9:25 13:39 8 23

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 2 to STCs 16

Total
Time TTC STCs NTC STC STC STCs STC STCs Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Card 1 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
6 E Myles Gleave/ Jason Non Starter
Crook
9 E Phil Burton/ Mark 8:37 1F 0:36 4:57 1:27 1IF 14 34
Edwards 15:37
41 N Matt Chapman/ Dennis 13:39 Off in a field
Cooke

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 3 to STCs 27

Total
Time MTC STCs NTC STCs STCs STC STC STC STC STCs Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Card2 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 26 27 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
6 E Myles Gleave/ Non Starter
Jason Crook
9 E Phil Burton/ 1F Gave Up
Mark Edwards 15:37
41 N Matt Chapman/  13:39 Off in a field

Dennis Cooke

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2008
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card4 to MTC 40

Total
Time
Card TTC STC STC STCs STC STC STCs STC NTC STCs STC STCs MTC Route Other
Car Cls Crew 3 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 Checks Pens Total
6 E Myles Non St
Gleave/
Jason
Crook
9 E Phil 1F Gave |
Burton/ 15:37
Mark
Edwards
41 N Matt 13:39 Offin e
Chapman/
Dennis
Cooke

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 30th November 2008 at 08:06 GMT
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